
272 273

2174/09/14PL

2174/09/12P

2174/09/02W

14 x E14 / 40W

12 x E14 / 40W

2 x E14 / 40W

L1200 / W300 

L800 / W800 

L210 / W210 / H240

Хрусталь

Admire
Металл [хром]
Хрусталь

2174/09/10P

2174/09/02P

2174/09/10C

10 x E14 / 40W

2 x E14 / 40W

10 x E14 / 40W

L600 / W600 

L200 / W200 

L600 / W600 / H280

Hmin500 / Hmax1000
Hmin500 / Hmax1000

Hmin400 / Hmax1000

Hmin500 / Hmax1000


